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Price
28.17 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 0.28% (0.08)

CA6837151068
OTEX

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

7,058 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.66 USD (100)
28.38 USD (200)
28.02 USD
28.45 USD
28.00 USD
28.09 USD
28.175744 USD
796,152
22,431,957.73
9,385
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/06
2024/06/05
2024/06/04
2024/06/03
2024/05/31
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA6837151068-2024-06-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA6837151068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6837151068&ID_NOTATION=34195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a63b8bd094ade37a4f03bcd0c87f9cc5328a3e0f8d7edb4736fd00eda0f50d2&idfile=60471&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60471%2F2024-06-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b1e8f88337e82aacf&time=1717819245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3b28301a9759da878b99127234dd6e13e4cabef1dca86a4318cb510413a9587&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7af7147914e78495&time=1717819245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ac762b8343fb5417c10ca9847d2bd58cb65db0091fe7a83b9f0917734bd4341&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae231b6bb4945a1df&time=1717819245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f071b81c81492a079a82119272cc3479305911f359593835933c4e86cab1ee05&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3828311aa46883b44&time=1717819245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6c16b08705f022ac27d5e8839f3df7623e7b2f567639c30230131fbbf7a5ef2&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd3768297622730c5&time=1717819245&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/06 22:00:00

Price

28.17 USD

Difference (] 0.28% (0.08)
General attributes
ISIN CA6837151068
Symbol OTEX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,058 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.66 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 28.38 USD (200)
Open 28.02 USD
High 28.45 USD
Low 28.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.09 USD
VWAP 28.175744 USD
Volume (pcs) 796,152
Trading volume 22,431,957.73
Number of trades 9,385
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -29.11% -34.76% -42.03%
Perf (abs.) -11.57 -15.01 -20.42
Beta 1.07 1.15 1.34
Volatility 33.15 30.27 30.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OPEN TEXT CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 25.86 EUR
06

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 38.50 CAD

Exchange 06

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:09 25.80 EUR
06

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 28.17 USD
06

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 25.81 EUR

28.45 USD (800,004
31.06 USD (836,585
36.71 USD (685,561
37.95 USD (559,428
45.47 USD (2024/02/02
27.71 USD (2024/06/04
45.47 USD (2024/02/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.71 USD (2024/06/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 3

23.07 3,585

0.00 14

2243 9,385

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8145218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34194
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Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

08:00 25.81 EUR 0.00

08:32 25.81 EUR 0.00

19:32 25.82 EUR 0.00

08:08 25.70 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34192
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34191

OPEN TEXT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

OPENTEXT

Contact Details
OPEN TEXT CORP.

275 Frank Tompa Drive - N2L 0A1 Waterloo
Telefon: +1-519-888-7111
Fax: +

E-mail: info@opentext.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Open Text Corp. engages in the design, development, marketing and sales of enterprise
information management software and solutions. It includes customer experience
management (CEM), digital process automation, business network, and enterprise content
management, discovery, security, and artificial intelligence (Al) and analytics solutions. It
also offers consulting, managed, and learning services. The company was founded on June
26, 1991 and is headquartered in Waterloo, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Mark J.
Barrenechea

Brian Sweeney

Douglas M.
Parker

James
McGourlay

Madhu
Ranganathan

Michael F.
Acedo

Muhi Majzoub

Paul Duggan

Paul Rodgers

Prentiss
Donohue

Renee
McKenzie

Sandy Ono

Simon (Ted)
Harrison

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Jenkins
Ann Powell
David Fraser
Deborah
Weinstein
Gail Hamilton
Goldy Hyer
Katharine

Stevenson
Michael

Slaunwhite
Randy Fowlie
Robert Hau

Stephen Sadler

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@opentext.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA6837151068-2024-06-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA6837151068
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